
Triathlon England South East Region

IRC Qualification 2017

Version 3e (after Chichester)

10 July 2017

Please register if you wish to be included in the standings under Eligibility item 7 at:

IRC standings do not include all registered athletes - only those with scores that may make them eligible for selection

http://www.triathlonengland.org/south-east/juniors/junior_race_series/rules_eligibility

Contact Us

Please contact Dean Painter, Junior Series Race Coordinator for any questions or queries at:

JuniorSeries@triathlonenglandsoutheast.org
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Grand All 3 Best 2 Best 2
Pos Name Club Time Points % Time Points % Total % Time Points Total Rank Total Rank

1 Bethany Cook Bodyworks XTC 00:29:11 1,000.00   100.00% 00:24:22 1,000.00    100.00% 2000.00 100.00% -             2000.00 8 2,000.00    1 Q
2 Hannah Mitchell MedwayTri 00:29:25 992.07       99.21% 00:24:35 991.19        99.12% 1983.25 99.16% 00:30:17 1,000.00   2983.25 1 1,992.07    2
3 Megan Ormiston MedwayTri 00:29:36 985.92       98.59% 00:25:39 949.97        95.00% 1935.89 96.79% 00:31:41 955.81       2891.70 3 1,941.74    3
4 Katie Painter MedwayTri 00:30:15 964.74       96.47% 00:25:15 965.02        96.50% 1929.75 96.49% 00:31:13 970.10       2899.86 2 1,935.12    4
5 Issy Hayes Atlantis SC 00:29:28 990.38       99.04% 00:26:32 918.34        91.83% 1908.73 95.44% -             1908.73 9 1,908.73    5
6 Emily Heasman 00:30:03 971.16       97.12% 00:27:00 902.47        90.25% 1873.63 93.68% -             1873.63 10 1,873.63    6
7 Kaja Simonsen-Brickley Bodyworks XTC 00:31:05 938.87       93.89% 00:27:09 897.48        89.75% 1836.36 91.82% 00:32:27 933.23       2769.59 4 1,872.10    8
8 Sophie Painter MedwayTri 00:31:19 931.88       93.19% 00:27:39 881.25        88.13% 1813.13 90.66% 00:32:12 940.48       2753.61 5 1,872.35    7
9 Hannah Miller Bodyworks XTC 00:31:52 915.79       91.58% 00:27:56 872.32        87.23% 1788.11 89.41% 00:33:22 907.59       2695.70 7 1,823.39    10

10 Morgan Squibb 7Oaks Tri Club 00:32:41 892.91       89.29% 00:27:15 894.19        89.42% 1787.10 89.36% -             1787.10 11 1,787.10    11
11 Noemie Thomson 00:33:23 874.19       87.42% 00:27:03 900.80        90.08% 1774.99 88.75% 00:31:54 949.32       2724.31 6 1,850.12    9

Grand All 3 Best 2 Best 2
Pos Name Club Time Points % Time Points % Total % Time Points Total Rank Total Rank

1 Hannah Mitchell MedwayTri 00:29:25 992.07       99.21% 00:24:35 991.19        99.12% 1983.25 99.16% 00:30:17 1,000.00   2983.25 1 1,992.07    2
2 Katie Painter MedwayTri 00:30:15 964.74       96.47% 00:25:15 965.02        96.50% 1929.75 96.49% 00:31:13 970.10       2899.86 2 1,935.12    4
3 Megan Ormiston MedwayTri 00:29:36 985.92       98.59% 00:25:39 949.97        95.00% 1935.89 96.79% 00:31:41 955.81       2891.70 3 1,941.74    3
4 Kaja Simonsen-Brickley Bodyworks XTC 00:31:05 938.87       93.89% 00:27:09 897.48        89.75% 1836.36 91.82% 00:32:27 933.23       2769.59 4 1,872.10    8
5 Sophie Painter MedwayTri 00:31:19 931.88       93.19% 00:27:39 881.25        88.13% 1813.13 90.66% 00:32:12 940.48       2753.61 5 1,872.35    7
6 Noemie Thomson 00:33:23 874.19       87.42% 00:27:03 900.80        90.08% 1774.99 88.75% 00:31:54 949.32       2724.31 6 1,850.12    9
7 Hannah Miller Bodyworks XTC 00:31:52 915.79       91.58% 00:27:56 872.32        87.23% 1788.11 89.41% 00:33:22 907.59       2695.70 7 1,823.39    10
8 Bethany Cook Bodyworks XTC 00:29:11 1,000.00   100.00% 00:24:22 1,000.00    100.00% 2000.00 100.00% -             2000.00 8 2,000.00    1 Q
9 Issy Hayes Atlantis SC 00:29:28 990.38       99.04% 00:26:32 918.34        91.83% 1908.73 95.44% -             1908.73 9 1,908.73    5

10 Emily Heasman 00:30:03 971.16       97.12% 00:27:00 902.47        90.25% 1873.63 93.68% -             1873.63 10 1,873.63    6
11 Morgan Squibb 7Oaks Tri Club 00:32:41 892.91       89.29% 00:27:15 894.19        89.42% 1787.10 89.36% -             1787.10 11 1,787.10    11

Ordered by IRC Qualification events for identifying Q1

Ordered by IRC Qualification + Selection events for selecting Q2 and Q3

IRC Qualification IRC Selection

Tristar 3 Girls Bridge SuperTri Chichester

Version 3e (after Chichester) Bridge SuperTri Chichester

IRC Qualification IRC Selection
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Grand All 3 Best 2 Best 2
Pos Name Club Time Points % Time Points % Total % Time Points Total Rank Total Rank

1 Oliver Curd MedwayTri 00:27:58 1,000.00   100.00% 00:24:05 1,000.00   100.00% 2000.00 100.00% 00:29:29 1,000.00   3000.00 1 2,000.00   1 (Q)

2 Matthew Howson MedwayTri 00:29:00 964.37      96.44% 00:24:21 989.05      98.90% 1953.42 97.67% 00:29:50 988.27      2941.68 2 1,977.32   2

3 Ed Armitage Bodyworks XTC 00:30:25 919.45      91.95% 00:24:24 987.02      98.70% 1906.47 95.32% -             1906.47 7 1,906.47   5

4 Michael Gar 00:29:53 935.86      93.59% 00:25:42 937.09      93.71% 1872.96 93.65% 00:30:14 975.19      2848.15 3 1,912.29   4

5 Will Carey 00:30:40 911.96      91.20% 00:25:04 960.77      96.08% 1872.73 93.64% 00:30:41 960.89      2833.62 4 1,921.66   3

6 Ben Beckley Bodyworks XTC 00:30:10 927.07      92.71% 00:26:20 914.56      91.46% 1841.63 92.08% 00:30:32 965.61      2807.24 5 1,892.68   6

7 Joe Turnbull Weald Tri Club 00:30:05 929.64      92.96% 00:26:30 908.81      90.88% 1838.44 91.92% 00:31:09 946.50      2784.94 6 1,876.14   7

Grand All 3 Best 2 Best 2
Pos Name Club Time Points % Time Points % Total % Time Points Total Rank Total Rank

1 Oliver Curd MedwayTri 00:27:58 1,000.00   100.00% 00:24:05 1,000.00   100.00% 2000.00 100.00% 00:29:29 1,000.00   3000.00 1 2,000.00   1 (Q)

2 Matthew Howson MedwayTri 00:29:00 964.37      96.44% 00:24:21 989.05      98.90% 1953.42 97.67% 00:29:50 988.27      2941.68 2 1,977.32   2

3 Michael Gar 00:29:53 935.86      93.59% 00:25:42 937.09      93.71% 1872.96 93.65% 00:30:14 975.19      2848.15 3 1,912.29   4

4 Will Carey 00:30:40 911.96      91.20% 00:25:04 960.77      96.08% 1872.73 93.64% 00:30:41 960.89      2833.62 4 1,921.66   3

5 Ben Beckley Bodyworks XTC 00:30:10 927.07      92.71% 00:26:20 914.56      91.46% 1841.63 92.08% 00:30:32 965.61      2807.24 5 1,892.68   6

6 Joe Turnbull Weald Tri Club 00:30:05 929.64      92.96% 00:26:30 908.81      90.88% 1838.44 91.92% 00:31:09 946.50      2784.94 6 1,876.14   7

7 Ed Armitage Bodyworks XTC 00:30:25 919.45      91.95% 00:24:24 987.02      98.70% 1906.47 95.32% -             1906.47 7 1,906.47   5

Ordered by IRC Qualification events for identifying Q1

Ordered by IRC Qualification + Selection events for selecting Q2 and Q3

IRC Qualification Events IRC Selection

Tristar 3 Boys Bridge SuperTri Chichester

Version 3e (after Chichester) Bridge SuperTri Chichester

IRC Qualification Events IRC Selection
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Overall All 3 Best 2 Best 2
Pos Name Club Time Points % Time Points % Total % Time Points Total Rank Best 2 Rank

1 Daisy Burton Bodyworks XTC 00:25:16 1,000.00   100.00% 00:22:41 1,000.00    100.00% 2000.00 100.00% 00:24:32 990.49       2990.49 1 2,000.00   1 (Q)
2 Amber Ranson Atlantis sc 00:25:21 996.71      99.67% 00:23:50 951.75       95.17% 1948.46 97.42% -             1948.46 6 1,948.46   3
3 Ebony Hooker Phoenix Tri Club 00:26:03 969.93      96.99% 00:23:19 972.84       97.28% 1942.77 97.14% -             1942.77 7 1,942.77   5
4 Sophie Hanna Phoenix Tri Club 00:25:34 988.27      98.83% 00:23:57 947.11       94.71% 1935.38 96.77% 00:24:42 983.81       2919.18 2 1,972.07   2
5 Ellie Macauley 7Oaks Tri Club 00:27:04 933.50      93.35% 00:24:01 944.48       94.45% 1877.98 93.90% 00:24:18 1,000.00   2877.98 3 1,944.48   4
6 Eloisa Symonds Phoenix Tri Club 00:28:21 891.24      89.12% 00:25:09 901.92       90.19% 1793.16 89.66% 00:26:27 918.71       2711.88 5 1,820.64   7
7 Tallulah Butcher CT1 Canterbury Tri Club 00:28:41 880.88      88.09% 00:25:02 906.13       90.61% 1787.01 89.35% 00:26:08 929.85       2716.86 4 1,835.97   6
8 Isabella Gar Phoenix Tri Club 00:29:17 862.83      86.28% -              0.00% 862.83 43.14% 00:27:34 881.50       1744.33 8 1,744.33   8
9 Sarah-Michelle Clear Phoenix Tri Club 00:29:49 847.40      84.74% -              0.00% 847.40 42.37% -             847.40 9 847.40       9

Overall All 3 Best 2 Best 2
Pos Name Club Time Points % Time Points % Total % Time Points Total Rank Best 2 Rank

1 Daisy Burton Bodyworks XTC 00:25:16 1,000.00   100.00% 00:22:41 1,000.00    100.00% 2000.00 100.00% 00:24:32 990.49       2990.49 1 2,000.00   1 (Q)
2 Sophie Hanna Phoenix Tri Club 00:25:34 988.27      98.83% 00:23:57 947.11       94.71% 1935.38 96.77% 00:24:42 983.81       2919.18 2 1,972.07   2
3 Ellie Macauley 7Oaks Tri Club 00:27:04 933.50      93.35% 00:24:01 944.48       94.45% 1877.98 93.90% 00:24:18 1,000.00   2877.98 3 1,944.48   4
4 Tallulah Butcher CT1 Canterbury Tri Club 00:28:41 880.88      88.09% 00:25:02 906.13       90.61% 1787.01 89.35% 00:26:08 929.85       2716.86 4 1,835.97   6
5 Eloisa Symonds Phoenix Tri Club 00:28:21 891.24      89.12% 00:25:09 901.92       90.19% 1793.16 89.66% 00:26:27 918.71       2711.88 5 1,820.64   7
6 Amber Ranson Atlantis sc 00:25:21 996.71      99.67% 00:23:50 951.75       95.17% 1948.46 97.42% -             1948.46 6 1,948.46   3
7 Ebony Hooker Phoenix Tri Club 00:26:03 969.93      96.99% 00:23:19 972.84       97.28% 1942.77 97.14% -             1942.77 7 1,942.77   5
8 Isabella Gar Phoenix Tri Club 00:29:17 862.83      86.28% -              0.00% 862.83 43.14% 00:27:34 881.50       1744.33 8 1,744.33   8
9 Sarah-Michelle Clear Phoenix Tri Club 00:29:49 847.40      84.74% -              0.00% 847.40 42.37% -             847.40 9 847.40       9

Ordered by IRC Qualification events for identifying Q1

Ordered by IRC Qualification + Selection events for selecting Q2 and Q3

IRC Qualification Events IRC Selection

Tristar 2 Girls Bridge SuperTri Chichester

Version 3e (after Chichester) Bridge SuperTri Chichester

IRC Qualification Events IRC Selection
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Overall All 3 Best 2 Best 2
Pos Name Club Time Points % Time Points % Total % Time Points Total Rank Total Rank

1 Tom Hutton Deal Tri 00:20:57 979.32        97.93% 00:22:17 1,000.00     100.00% 1979.32 100.00% 00:22:42 986.05       2965.37 1 1,986.05   2 (Q)
2 Max Cooper 7Oaks Tri Club 00:21:45 943.30        94.33% 00:23:31 947.55        94.76% 1890.85 95.53% 00:24:10 926.21       2817.06 2 1,890.85   3
3 Charlie Ferris Atlantic SC 00:22:34 909.16        90.92% 00:23:45 938.25        93.82% 1847.40 93.34% 00:23:42 944.44       2791.85 3 1,882.69   4
4 Alex Bishop 00:23:13 883.70        88.37% 00:24:57 893.12        89.31% 1776.82 89.77% 00:25:25 880.66       2657.48 4 1,776.82   5
5 Oliver Horne MedwayTri 00:20:31 1,000.00     100.00% -               1000.00 50.52% 00:22:23 1,000.00   2000.00 5 2,000.00   1

Overall All 3 Best 2 Best 2
Pos Name Club Time Points % Time Points % Total % Time Points Total Rank Total Rank

1 Tom Hutton Deal Tri 00:20:57 979.32        97.93% 00:22:17 1,000.00     100.00% 1979.32 100.00% 00:22:42 986.05       2965.37 1 1,986.05   2 (Q)
2 Max Cooper 7Oaks Tri Club 00:21:45 943.30        94.33% 00:23:31 947.55        94.76% 1890.85 95.53% 00:24:10 926.21       2817.06 2 1,890.85   3
3 Charlie Ferris Atlantic SC 00:22:34 909.16        90.92% 00:23:45 938.25        93.82% 1847.40 93.34% 00:23:42 944.44       2791.85 3 1,882.69   4
4 Alex Bishop 00:23:13 883.70        88.37% 00:24:57 893.12        89.31% 1776.82 89.77% 00:25:25 880.66       2657.48 4 1,776.82   5
5 Oliver Horne MedwayTri 00:20:31 1,000.00     100.00% -               1000.00 50.52% 00:22:23 1,000.00   2000.00 5 2,000.00   1

Ordered by IRC Qualification events for identifying Q1

Ordered by IRC Qualification + Selection events for selecting Q2 and Q3

IRC Qualification Events IRC Selection

Tristar 2 Boys Bridge SuperTri Chichester

Version 3e (after Chichester) Bridge SuperTri Chichester

IRC Qualification Events IRC Selection
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